
Ambito
Codice 

meccanografi
co

Denominazione Comune Cognome Nome CLASSE N. DATA

DIDDIG
25 MIIC8E8003 ALDO MORO ABBIATEGRASSO D'ANTONI LILIANA 1 21-mar
25 MIIC8D600R VIA DELLE BETULLE PIEVE EMANUELE OMMENIELLO ANTONIO 2 28-mar
25 MIIC8EF00B PADRE PINO PUGLISI BUCCINASCO PAPEO VERONICA 2 28-mar
25 MIIC8ES004 ALESSANDRINI CESANO BOSCONE SCHIAVO ELEONORA 4 20-apr
25 MIIC872009 A. NEGRI MOTTA VISCONTI SGRIGNUOLI ORIANA 4 20-apr
25 MIIS01900L ITALO CALVINO ROZZANO VILLELLA VINCENZO 6 04-mag
25 MIIS01900L ITALO CALVINO ROZZANO MESSINA GIOVANNA 6 04-mag
25 MIIS01900L ITALO CALVINO ROZZANO ZOTTI SERENA 6 04-mag
25 MIIC8FE006 DI BINASCO BINASCO AVELLINO MARIA ROSARIA 5 27-apr
25 MIIC872009 A. NEGRI MOTTA VISCONTI CAPUTO MARIA HELENA 28 03-mag
25 MIIC8FE006 DI BINASCO BINASCO SCUTTARI KATIA 5 27-apr
25 MIIC8GG00C MONTE AMIATA ROZZANO RUOTOLO RAFFAELLA 28 03-mag

GEST
25 MIIS01900L ITALO CALVINO ROZZANO VILLELLA VINCENZO 17 05-mag
25 MIIS01900L ITALO CALVINO ROZZANO MESSINA GIOVANNA 17 05-mag
25 MIIS01900L ITALO CALVINO ROZZANO ZOTTI SERENA 17 05-mag
25 MIIC8FE006 DI BINASCO BINASCO AVELLINO MARIA ROSARIA 18 06-mag
25 MIIC8ES004 ALESSANDRINI CESANO BOSCONE BORZI SOFIA ANNA 19 08-mag
25 MIIC87600L A. MANZONI ROSATE BRUNO ELISA 19 08-mag
25 MIIC8GG00C MONTE AMIATA ROZZANO RUOTOLO RAFFAELLA 19 08-mag
25 MIIC8D600R VIA DELLE BETULLE PIEVE EMANUELE OMMENIELLO ANTONIO 15 12-mag
25 MIIC872009 A. NEGRI MOTTA VISCONTI SGRIGNUOLI ORIANA 15 12-mag
25 MIIC8E900V VIA PALESTRO ABBIATEGRASSO SASSO BRUNO 15 12-mag
25 MIIS003003 VITTORIO BACHELET ABBIATEGRASSO ROZZA SIMONA 18 06-mag

INCL
25 MIIC8EF00B PADRE PINO PUGLISI BUCCINASCO PAPEO VERONICA 25 04-mag
25 MIIC8ES004 ALESSANDRINI CESANO BOSCONE SCHIAVO ELEONORA 24 19-apr
25 MIIC8FE006 DI BINASCO BINASCO AVELLINO MARIA ROSARIA 27 30-mar
25 MIIC87600L A. MANZONI ROSATE BRUNO ELISA 27 30-mar
25 MIIC872009 A. NEGRI MOTTA VISCONTI CAPUTO MARIA HELENA 26 23-mar
25 MIIC8FE006 DI BINASCO BINASCO SCUTTARI KATIA 27 30-mar
25 MIIC8GG00C MONTE AMIATA ROZZANO RUOTOLO RAFFAELLA 26 23-mag

EDCIV
25 MIIC8FE006 DI BINASCO BINASCO MANNA VIRGINIA 11 02-mag
25 MIIC8EF00B PADRE PINO PUGLISI BUCCINASCO PAPEO VERONICA 11 02-mag
25 MIIC8ES004 ALESSANDRINI CESANO BOSCONE SCHIAVO ELEONORA 12 05-mag
25 MIIS01900L ITALO CALVINO ROZZANO VILLELLA VINCENZO 13 18-apr
25 MIIS01900L ITALO CALVINO ROZZANO MESSINA GIOVANNA 13 18-apr
25 MIIC8ES004 ALESSANDRINI CESANO BOSCONE BORZI SOFIA ANNA 29 09-mag
25 MIIC8FE006 DI BINASCO BINASCO SCUTTARI KATIA 29 09-mag
25 MIIC872009 A. NEGRI MOTTA VISCONTI SGRIGNUOLI ORIANA 11 02-mag
25 MIIC8E900V VIA PALESTRO ABBIATEGRASSO SASSO BRUNO 12 05-mag
25 MIIS003003 VITTORIO BACHELET ABBIATEGRASSO ROZZA SIMONA 29 09-mag

BES
25 MIIC8E8003 ALDO MORO ABBIATEGRASSO D'ANTONI LILIANA 7 27-mar
25 MIIC8FE006 DI BINASCO BINASCO MANNA VIRGINIA 7 27-mar

INTEGRAZIONE ELENCHI CLASSI
LABORATORI FORMATIVI

DOCENTI NEOIMMESSI



25 MIIC8D600R VIA DELLE BETULLE PIEVE EMANUELE OMMENIELLO ANTONIO 7 27-mar
25 MIIC872009 A. NEGRI MOTTA VISCONTI SGRIGNUOLI ORIANA 8 08-mag
25 MIIC87600L A. MANZONI ROSATE BRUNO ELISA 9 20-apr
25 MIIC872009 A. NEGRI MOTTA VISCONTI CAPUTO MARIA HELENA 9 20-apr
25 MIIS01900L ITALO CALVINO ROZZANO ZOTTI SERENA 10 02-mag
25 MIMM0CE00B CPIA 3 MILANO ROZZANO RAINA SABINA 10 02-mag
25 MIIC8ES004 ALESSANDRINI CESANO BOSCONE BORZI SOFIA ANNA 9 20-apr

DIDDISC
25 MIIC8E8003 ALDO MORO ABBIATEGRASSO D'ANTONI LILIANA 21 03-apr
25 MIIC8FE006 DI BINASCO BINASCO MANNA VIRGINIA 21 03-apr


